Z09135=A=1501/09135=A=1500/09135=A=0000
Polymetron9135在线PH计
产品名称 Z09135=A=1501/09135=A=1500/09135=A=0000
Polymetron9135在线PH计
公司名称 北京域能汇通科技有限公司
价格 888.00/个
规格参数 品牌:波利梅特龙
型号:09135=A=1501

4通道阀底座09210=A=0144
6通道阀底座09210=A=0100
订货号09210=A=0166零件
哈希Z695=004=006气体泵（9245型钠表使用，80V）
PH电极Z08350=C=0004
PH电极PD1R1
09186=A=0300工作电极（适配9186机器）
09186=C=0110联氨文丘里模块（不带喷嘴）
09186=C=0110文丘里块(不带接头）
09186=C=0110文丘里块（不带喷嘴）
09186=A=0300联氨电极（工作电极）
9245钠表钠玻璃电极 部件号09240=C=0320
9210硅分析仪试剂脉冲泵 订货号695=114=001
9135型PH表8362PH电极 订货号08362=A=2000
余氯测试试剂套件HACH余氯分析仪CL17
溶氧表表头09180=A=0500
9125C浓度变送器09125=A=0100
Z695=004=006钠表气体泵
1720E光源1895-00
试剂泵695=114=001
钠CPU板09200=A=1045
硅表样水电磁阀NPS 1,6 ( 0,2~6 bar) 689=118=016
PH电极 PC1R1A
主板09125=A=1001
主板09135=A=6211
09135=A=1001主板
09135=A=0000
9135 pH/ORP transmitter
09135=A=0004
9135 pH/ORP transmitter with 4-relay board
09135=A=0011
9135 pH/ORP transmitter with RS485 board
09135=A=0012
9135 pH/ORP transmitter with Profibus DP
09135=A=0015
9135 pH/ORP transmitter with 4-relay and RS485 boards
09135=A=0016
9135 pH/ORP transmitter with 4-relay and Profibus DP
09135=A=0020
9135 pH/ORP low voltage transmitter (24 V)
09135=A=0024
9135 pH/ORP low voltage transmitter (24V) with 4-relay board
09135=A=0032
9135 pH/ORP low voltage transmitter (24V) with Profibus DP
09135=A=0035
9135 pH/ORP low voltage transmitter (24V) with 4-relay and RS485 boards
09135=A=0036
9135 pH/ORP low voltage transmitter (24V) with 4-relay board and Profibus DP
09135=A=0501
Equipped shield plate with earth terminal and fixing system for pH transmitter (9135)
09135=A=0521
Equipped shield plate with earth terminal and fixing system for pH low voltage transmitter (9135)
09135=A=1500
pH/ORP Measuring board
09135=A=3000
9135 pH/ORP transmitter tropicalised
09135=A=3004
9135 pH/ORP transmitter with 4-relay board tropicalised
09135=A=6200
9135 Software, specific for CPU-ph1(09125=A=1000), transmitter bought before Feb04
09135=A=6210
Replacement kit with a 91XX CPU board programmed with standard pH firmware, shieldplate and mounting
instructions.
09135=T=0000
9135 transmitter test certificate
PH-MEASUREMENT- BOARD COMPATIBLE WITH CPU-AFTER-FEB2004 (09135=A=1501)
KIT_TO-REPLACE-CPU_PROGRAMMED WITH 9135 -PH/ORP FIRMWARE _BLUE-DISPLAY
(S(09135=A=6211) (FOR WATER CHEMISTRY ANALYZER)
PH-MEASUREMENT-BOARD COMPATIBLE WITH CPU-AFTER-FEB2004 (09135=A=1501) (FOR WATER
CHEMISTRY ANALYZER)
09135=A=1501 PH-MEASUREMENT-BOARD COMPATIBLE WITH CPU-AFTER-FEB2004 (SENSORS)
KIT TO REPLACE CPU PROGRAMMED WITH 9135 PH/ORP FIRMWARE BLUE
DISPLAY(S(09135=A=6211)
PH-MEASUREMENT- BOARD COMPATIBLE WITH CPU-AFTER-FEB2004 (Z_09135=A=1501) (FOR
WATER CHEMISTRY ANALYZER)
PH MEASUREMENT BOARD COMPATIBLE WITH CPU (Z_09135=A=1501)
REPLACEMENT KIT WITH A 91XX BOARD PROGRAMMED WITH STANDARD PH
FIRMWARE(09135=A=6211)
09135=A=6211 REPLACEMENT KIT WITH A 91XX CPU BOARD PROGRAMMED WITH STANDARD PH
FIRMWARE, SHIELDPLATE AND MOUNTING INSTRU
09135=A=1501 PH-MEASUREMENT-BOARD COMPATIBLE WITH CPU-AFTER-FEB2004 (CONVERTER)
09135=A=1501 PH-MEASUREMENT-BOARD COMPATIBLE WITH CPU-AFTER-FEB 2004 (SENSORS)
9135 PH TRANSMITTER + RELAY BOARD 09135=A=0004
09135=A=0004 9135 PH TRANSMITTER+RELAY BOARD (SENSORS)